Data Milwaukee battery angle grinder 125 mm M18 FSAGF125XB:
•	 REDLINK™ electronics overload protection for long battery, motor and gearbox life
•	 REDLITHIUM™ battery technology with individual cell monitoring for long runtime
•	 Extremely flat head design for tight spaces, e.g. on door hinges and seat adjustments
•	 Delivers the same performance as a corded 1,200W angle grinder
•	 FIXTEC™ quick-change system for tool-free disc replacement
•	 RAPIDSTOP™ slows down the blade in under 2 seconds, including restart protection and anti-kickback
•	 Idling speed: 8,500 rpm // with slide switch
•	 Disc diameter: 125 mm // Spindle thread: M14
•	 Weight with battery (EPTA): 3.0 kg (M18 FB8)
BATTERY ANGLE GRINDER 125 MM RESCUE-SET
18V FSAGF125XB - 1108488 (ALU)
Firefighting-approved set in transport case with FORGE™ rechargeable batteries
•	 Tactical angle grinder set suitable for firefighting operations
•	 Practical set combination in a clearly arranged transport case with insert
•	 18V high-performance battery angle grinder (125 mm) from Milwaukee including two 8.0 Ah FORGE™ batteries
•	 Additional compartments for discs, fire blanket, accessories and PPE
•	 Standardisation of the case to 60 x 40 cm vehicle installation dimensions
•	 Either in a plastic case with a transparent lid for direct visibility into the case, or in a stable light metal case.
Both with all-around labelling in German and English.
WEBER-HYDRAULIK GMBH
Heilbronner Straße 30
74363 Güglingen, Germany
Phone +49 7135 71-10270
Emil Weber Platz 1
4460 Losenstein, Austria
Phone +43 7255 6237-120
Im
ag
es
 a
re
 n
ot
 b
in
di
ng
. S
ub
je
ct
 to
 te
ch
ni
ca
l c
ha
ng
es
. 0
1/
20
26
No charger is included. This can be freely selected from the extensive Milwaukee range and does not take up any space in the tactical
case for equipment that is needed directly at the site of operation.
The 230 V standard charger (1101257) and the 12-24 V car charger (1101262) generally fit into a designated compartment.
 Technical Data:
Battery angle grinder set 18V RESCUE
FSAGF125XB - standard version
Battery angle grinder 18V RESCUE FSAG-
F125XB - ALU version
Case-system Plastic case Light metal case (closed)
Batteries 2x 8.0 Ah batteries 2x 8.0 Ah batteries
Dimensions 600 x 400 x 132 mm 605 x 400 x 156 mm
Weight  8.7 kg 11.3 kg
Part-no. 1108488 1108488ALU
Details:
1x 	 1101787		 Milwaukee battery angle grinder M18 FSAGF125XB
2x 	 1108444		 Milwaukee M18 8.0 Ah FORGE™ battery
2x	 1107173		 Metal cutting discs 125 mm (10 pcs)
2x	 1103195		 Diamond cutting disc STEELHEAD 125 mm
2x	 1107840		 Wood/plastic cutting disc 125 mm
1x	 1100072		 Marker pen blue
1x	 1107774		 Fire blanket 100 x 100 cm
2x 	 1089030		 Safety goggles in accordance with EN 166
2x	 1107846		 Milwaukee earplugs set (3 pcs)
2x 	 1107773		 3M particle mask FFP3 with valve
In transport case including foam insert